TC2-series
Feature
Functions
●Up to 3 motors connection
●2 pieces of 9V battery back-up
●EI transformer
●Over current protection function as standard
●Can be attached on TA1 or TA6
Housing
●ABS V0 as standard material
●Elegant design, slim surface
●Easy to clean and maintain
●RAL7035 color as optional
For TA1 Mounting For TA6 or Individual Mounting
TC2 Ordering Key ( For TA1 Mounting ) :
TC2B Ordering Key ( For TA6 or Individual Mounting) :
T C 2 - X X X X X
Voltage
100VAC 1
120VAC 2
230VAC 3
Plug
EU 1
USA 2
AUS 3
UK 4
JPN 5
Others A
Number of Actuators
1 1
2 2
3 3
Color
Black 1
Grey (RAL7035) 2
Cable length
Straight, 2m 1
Straight, 4m 2
Customized A
T C 2 B - X X X - X X X
Voltage
100VAC 1
120VAC 2
230VAC 3
Plug
EU 1
USA 2
AUS 3
UK 4
JPN 5
Others A
Number of Actuators
1 1
2 2
3 3
Color
Black 1
Grey (RAL7035) 2
Cable length
Straight, 2m 1
Straight, 4m 2
Fixation
On the actuator 1
On the bracket 2